NUMERIS

Top Programs — Total Canada (English)

May 16- May 22, 2016

Based on confirmed program schedules and final audience data including 7-day playback, Demographic: All Persons 2+

Rank Program
NCIS

NCIS: NEW ORLEANS
SURV:BRW VS BR VS BE
THE FLASH
SURV:BRW/BR/BE REUN
CASTLE

GREY'S ANATOMY

THE BLACKLIST
CHICAGO FIRE

MARVEL AGENTS/SHIELD

i
CRhBoo~v~ounkrwnr

BIG BANG THEORY

CTV EVENING NEWS

14 GOTHAM

15 BONES

16 GRIMM

17 BASKETBALL:RAPTOR PL
18 ARROW

19 BLINDSPOT

20 NHL PLAYOFFS ROUND 3
21 THE ODD COUPLE

22 THE CATCH

23 MIKE & MOLLY

24 CTV NATIONAL NEWS

25 BIG BANG THEORY

[any
w

26 CTV EVENING NEWS WKD

27 BLUE BLOODS

28 NBA RAPTRS PLYFF RD3
29 MODERN FAMILY

30 MIKE & MOLLY

Understanding this report ...
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Broadcast Outlet Weekday
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CTVvTotal ... S
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CTV Total M......
Global Total I
CTV Total .
Sportsnet National+ T...S.
CTV Total W
CTV Total M......
CBC Total MTWTFSS
CTV Total I
CTV Total S
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End # Aired
21:00
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20:00
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23:00
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23:00
20:31
19:00
21:00
21:00
22:00
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23:30
20:00
19:00
23:00
23:09
21:31
20:30
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Total 2+
AMA(000)

2654
2211
2090
1811
1742
1735
1634
1580
1545
1524
1507
1419
1408
1338
1336
1321
1246
1216
1215
1136
1113
1088
1078
1065
1056
1016
994
983
970
909

This chart shows the Top 30 TV programs for all national networks and Canadian English specialty networks for the week indicated.
Programs are ranked based on their AMA(000). AMA(000) is the average minute audience in thousands. The chart also indicates the
broadcast outlet on which the program aired and the program’s start and end time (shown in Eastern Time).
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